FOI DISCLOSURE LOG OCT 21

Number

7371
7372
7373
7374

7375

7376

7377
7380
7381

7382

7383
7384
7385
7386

7387
7388
7389

7390

7391
7392
7393

Data Requested

Looked After Children

CAHMS Beds / Admissions

caravan sites

Electrical Installation Condition Reports
Business Rates

Planning Performance Agreements

List of tattooist, skin piercers, semi permanent and
electrolysis

School Uniform Grants
Pot Holes
Contract Register

Business Rates Credits
Allotments

Pot Holes

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals

Business Rates Credits

Contacts Housing Environment Finance

Graffiti Removal

Number of empty commercial, retail and office units

Managing IT Assets Equipment

Business Expense Management Process
Social Care Health Care Tribunals

Reason Denied

information not held
information not held

s41 - Information Provided in
Confidence

information not held
information not held

Sec 31 (1) (a) — Prevention and
Detection of Crime

information not held
information not held

Sec 31 (1) (a) — Prevention and
Detection of Crime

information not held

Working Days to
Complete

NDNO -

34

o

= ONDN

o o

34

w

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Not
received response to our Request
for Further Information

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



7394
7395
7396
7397

7398
7399
7400

7401
7402
7403

7404

7405

7406

7407
7408
7409

7410
7411
7412

7422

British sign language community information videos

Recycling Fines
Hackney carriage licencing
Refuge Services
Complaint Correspondence

Refuse Drivers

Disabled Facilities Grants and House Adaptions

Missed Bins

Garden Waste Collection
Recycling Disposal
Council Tax Overpayments

HMO
Private Hire Drivers

Town Wells

On Hold music
Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure
Prevent Funding

App and Chatbot
Christmas Market Parking
Firewall Anti-virus and Enterprise Agreement

information not held

information not held

s21 Information reasonably
accessible to the applicant by
other means

s21 Information reasonably
accessible to the applicant by
other means

Sec 31 (1) (a) — Prevention and
Detection of Crime

wWwo O

118
14
20

61

21

53
15

4
4

8

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Not
received response to our Request
for Further Information

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



