FOI DISCLOSURE LOG OCT 21

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
7371	Looked After Children	information not held	1	
7372	CAHMS Beds / Admissions	information not held	0	
7373	caravan sites		2	
7374	Electrical Installation Condition Reports		2	
	Business Rates	s41 - Information Provided in		
7375		Confidence	0	
	Planning Performance Agreements			REASON FOR DELAY: Information
				not available within statutory
7376			34	timescales
	List of tattooist, skin piercers, semi permanent and			REASON FOR DELAY: Not
7077	electrolysis			received response to our Request
7377	Calcard Huife may Counts	information was bald	0	for Further Information
7380 7381	School Uniform Grants	information not held	0	
7301	Pot Holes Contract Register	information not held	U	REASON FOR DELAY: Information
	Contract Register			not available within statutory
7382				timescales
7002		Sec 31 (1) (a) – Prevention and	1	umescales
7383	Business Rates Credits	Detection of Crime	2	
7384	Allotments	information not held	2	
7385	Pot Holes	information not held	0	
7386	Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals		1	
		Sec 31 (1) (a) – Prevention and		
7387	Business Rates Credits	Detection of Crime	0	
7388	Contacts Housing Environment Finance		0	
7389	Graffiti Removal		9	
	Number of empty commercial, retail and office units			REASON FOR DELAY: Information
				not available within statutory
7390			34	timescales
	Managing IT Assets Equipment			REASON FOR DELAY: Information
				not available within statutory
7391				timescales
7392	Business Expense Management Process		3	
7393	Social Care Health Care Tribunals	information not held	2	

7394 7395 7396 7397	British sign language community information videos Recycling Fines Hackney carriage licencing Refuge Services Complaint Correspondence	information not held	6 4 6 3	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7398 7399 7400	Refuse Drivers Disabled Facilities Grants and House Adaptions Missed Bins		118 14 20	timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Not received response to our Request
7401 7402	Garden Waste Collection		13	for Further Information
7403	Recycling Disposal Council Tax Overpayments	information not held	0	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7404		s21 Information reasonably accessible to the applicant by	61	timescales
7405	HMO Private Hire Drivers	other means s21 Information reasonably accessible to the applicant by	0	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7406	Town Wells	other means	21	timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7407 7408 7409	On Hold music Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Prevent Funding		53 15 4	timescales REASON FOR DELAY: Information
7410 7411	App and Chatbot		4	not available within statutory timescales
7412 7422	Christmas Market Parking Firewall Anti-virus and Enterprise Agreement	Sec 31 (1) (a) – Prevention and Detection of Crime	8	
		2 distance of office	•	